Application Note: Exome Sequencing
For Research Use Only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures.
Highlights
•	 Fast Sample-to-Data Exome Solution
Simple workflow with the lowest hands-on time
•	 Comprehensive Exome Coverage
Interrogate more of the exome than ever before, even in
challenging regions

ecosystem of third-party tools and apps, BaseSpace enables
researchers to identify known disease variants quickly.
Ordering Information
System Name Catalog No.
NextSeq 500 System SY-415-1001
NextSeq 550 System SY-415-1002
Output Kit Name Catalog No.
NextSeq 500 Mid-Output v2 Kit (150 cycles) FC-404-2001
NextSeq 500 High-Output v2 Kit (150 cycles) FC-404-2002
NextSeq 500 Mid-Output v2 Kit (300 cycles) FC-404-2003
NextSeq 500 High-Output v2 Kit (300 cycles) FC-404-2004
NextSeq 500 High-Output v2 Kit (75 cycles) FC-404-2005
Library Preparation Kit Name Catalog No.
TruSeq Exome Library Prep Kit (24 samples)
8 reactions × 3 plex
FC-150-1001